
Jackson Giles 8.9 2nd Luke Fletcher 0 4th Monty Tait 12.33 1st

Luke Fletcher 11.45 1st Andrew Karo 5.5 2nd Stephen Attwood 0 5th

Shane Booth 8.5 3rd Troy Futcher 2.4 3rd Con Parris 5.27 3rd

Matt O'Reilly 6.7 4th Karl Melo-Richards 7.5 1st Jackson Giles 10.7 2nd

Andrew Karo 3.44 4th

Monty Tait 10.97 1st Monty Tait 0

Blake Garnett 5.27 5th Joel A'Bell ns

Stephen Attwood 7.47 2nd Shane Booth 0

Troy Futcher 7.06 3rd Craig Lawrence 0

Rich Cass 6.66 4th Blake Garnett 0

Joel A'Bell 7.77 2nd Con Parris 0

Con Parris 7.83 1st Stephen Attwood 0

Gran Chappell 7.6 3rd Hank Hartley ns

Craig Lawrence 6.84 4th Matt O'Reilly 0

Weston Moore 0 5th Weston Moore 0

Hank Hartley 8.47 3rd Harry Bartlett ns

Harry Bartlett 12.52 1st Jackson Giles 0

Andrew Karo 9.19 2nd Grant Chappell 0

Adam Lawrence 5.15 5th Rich Cass 0

Karl Melo-Richards 6.74 4th Adam Lawrence 0

Round 

1

Round 

2
Total

Monty Tait 10 6 16

Con Parris 10 6 16

Andrew Karo 6 6 12

Jackson Giles 6 6 12

Stephen Attwood 6 6 12

Karl Melo-Richards 1 10 11

Luke Fletcher 10 0 10

Harry Bartlett 10 0 10

Shane Booth 3 6 9

Grant Chappell 3 6 9

Matt O'Reilly 1 6 7

Blake Garnett 1 6 7

Rich Cass 1 6 7

Craig Lawrence 1 6 7

Adam Lawrence 1 6 7

Troy Futcher 3 3 6

Joel A'Bell 6 0 6

Weston Moore 0 6 6

Hank Hartley 3 0 3

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 1Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Comp 1 March 12 - A Grade Division - OE Format

Round 1 Round 2 Final

Heat 1

Heat 2



Dale Farmilow 8.54 1st Dale Farmilow 4.77 1st Dale Farmilow 2.28 2nd

Stuart Donnelly 2.88 4th Simon Duncliff 1.93 2nd Matthew Lawson 0.35 5th

Scott Dickey 6.97 2nd George Ritchie 1.8 3rd Todd Dixon 3.56 1st

Brian Donnelly 3.13 3rd Stuart Donnelly 1.36 4th

Simon Duncliff 2.24 3rd

Simon Duncliff 5.17 2nd Matthew Lawson 0 4th

Chris Cureton 4.74 3rd Todd Dixon 0 2nd

Matthew Lawson 6.27 1st Daniel Nickson 0 3rd

Daniel Nickson 0 4th Stuart Donnelly 0 1st

Mark Chapman ns

Todd Dixon 4.93 1st Scott Dickey ns

Mark Chapman 2.5 2nd Chris Cureton ns

George Ritchie 2.15 3rd Brian Donnelly ns

Round 

1

Round 

2
Total

Dale Farmilow 10 10 20

Todd Dixon 10 6 16

Simon Duncliff 6 6 12

Matthew Lawson 10 1 11

Stuart Donnelly 1 10 11

Scott Dickey 6 0 6

Mark Chapman 6 0 6

Daniel Nickson 1 3 4

George Ritchie 3 1 4

Brian Donnelly 3 0 3

Chris Cureton 1 0 1

Heat 3 Heat 3

Comp 1 March 12 - B Grade Division - OE Format

Round 1 Round 2 Final

Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1

Heat 2 Heat 2



Lisa Farrugia 6.3 1st Lisa Farrugia 3.4 2nd Anna Mugovan 3.2 3rd

Celeste Dougherty 0.7 4th Tara Bellaiche 2.77 3rd Lisa Farrugia 6.07 1st

Chloe Mignonneau 5.5 2nd Anna Mugovan 3.5 1st Margaux Corpe 0.6 4th

Marie Emerson 4.8 3rd Milena Mitkov 1.63 4th Chloe Mignonneau 5.2 2nd

Carola Jamett 0 4th Chloe Mignonneau 2.87 2nd

Kylie Madden 0.2 3rd Alana Howell 0 4th

Tara Bellaiche 2.7 1st Jeni Lee 2.27 3rd

Alana Howell 1.4 2nd Margaux Corpe 3 1st

Jeni Lee 5.7 1st

Audrey Stampfli 2 4th

Alix Coutures 2.7 3rd

Anna Mugovan 4.3 2nd

Kate Cass 0 4th

Milena Mitkov 3.2 2nd

Margaux Corpe 3.9 1st

Anita Peeti 3.2 3rd

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 1

Heat 2

Comp 1 March 12 - Open Womens Division - Knockout Format

Round 1 Round 2 Final

Heat 1 Heat 1



Raymond Farrugia 7.6 2nd Tom North 6.8 2nd Tom North 4.67 3rd

Jim Gibson 0 4th Laurie Miller 3 3rd Brad Koolis 7.04 1st

Lloyd Suttor 6.47 3rd Lloyd Suttor 2.5 4th Raymond Farrugia 4.9 2nd

Tom North 8.1 1st Brad Koolis 8.5 1st Richard Czamara 0.5 4th

Laurie Miller 4.74 2nd Colin DeCosta NS

Colin DeCosta 7.6 1st Raymond Farrugia 0 1.5

Brad Koolis 0 4th Richard Czamara 0 1.5

Richard Czamara 1.84 3rd Jim Gibson NS

Round 

1

Round 

2
Total

Tom North 10 6 16

Raymond Farrugia 6 8 14

Brad Koolis 1 10 11

Richard Czamara 3 8 11

Colin DeCosta 10 0 10

Laurie Miller 6 3 9

Lloyd Suttor 3 1 4

Jim Gibson 1 0 1

Comp 1 March 12 - GM Grade Division - OE Format

Heat 1

Final

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 2

Round 2Round 1



Will McCormack 4.16 4th Nick Kennedy 11.66 2nd Monty Tait 9.1 1st

Joey Michael 6 3rd Tyson MacIntosh 5.34 3rd Jackson Giles 7.57 2nd

Jamie Bargenda 8.46 2nd Jackson Giles 12.76 1st Tyson MacIntosh 4.47 4th

Felix Motte 2.23 5th Will McCormack 0 4th Nick Kennedy 6.91 3rd

Nick Kennedy 11 1st Dylan Grujovic 0 5th

Monty Tait 12.77 1st Monty Tait 0 1st

Paolo Presti 5.27 4th Jamie Bargenda ns

Dylan Grujovic 0 5th Joey Michael ns

Tyson MacIntosh 9.1 2nd Paolo Presti ns

Jackson Giles 8.96 3rd Felix Motte ns

Round 1 Round 2 Total

Monty Tait 10 10 20

Nick Kennedy 10 6 16

Jackson Giles 3 10 13

Tyson MacIntosh 6 3 9

Jamie Bargenda 6 0 6

Joey Michael 3 0 3

Will McCormack 1 0 1

Dylan Grujovic 1 0 1

Paolo Presti 1 0 1

Felix Motte 1 0 1

Heat 1

Final

Comp 1 March 12 - Junior Boys Division - OE Format

Heat 1

Heat 2

Round 1

Heat 1

Heat 2

Round 2



Luke Michaels 1.9 5th Max McGuiggan 14.18 1st Max McGuiggan 2nd

Cory Barron 7.64 3rd Will Parker 5.4 2nd Luke Johnson 4th

Lucas Toms 2.33 4th Cooper Killorn 4.3 4th Dakoa Davidson 1st

Max McGuiggan 10.6 1st Jesse DeCosta 1.65 5th Chris Riley 3rd

Dakoa Davidson 10.33 2nd Luke Michaels 5.1 3rd Jack Pacey 5th

Cooper Killorn 2.67 3rd Chris Riley 6.93 2nd

Reece Macintosh 2.43 4th Luca Perchey 3.64 5th

Oskar Elfman 5.3 2nd Cory Barron 10.34 1st

Flynn Rohr 0.73 5th Will Mison 4.93 3rd

Chris Riley 6 1st Flynn Rohr 3.77 4th

Zane Killorn 2.03 5th Luke Johnson 8.08 1st

Will Mison 3.4 4th Oskar Elfman 5.34 2nd

Max Bellaiche 4.73 3rd Tye Koolis 5.19 3rd

Luca Perchey 5.1 2nd Lucas Toms 4.52 4th

Luke Johnson 10.23 1st Zane Killorn 3.7 5th

Aj Chinelli 1.23 5th Jack Pacey 8.37 2nd

Tye Koolis 4.54 3rd Dakoa Davidson 9.21 1st

Jesse DeCosta 1.73 4th Max Bellaiche 2.9 4th

Will Parker 5.67 2nd Reece Macintosh 4.05 3rd

Jack Pacey 10.53 1st Aj Chinelli 1.25 5th

Round 

1

Round 

2
Total

Max McGuiggan 10 10 20

Luke Johnson 10 10 20

Dakoa Davidson 6 10 16

Chris Riley 10 6 16

Jack Pacey 10 6 16

Cory Barron 3 10 13

Oskar Elfman 6 6 12

Will Parker 6 6 12

Luca Perchey 6 1 7

Tye Koolis 3 3 6

Luke Michaels 1 3 4

Cooper Killorn 3 1 4

Reece Macintosh 1 3 4

Will Mison 1 3 4

Max Bellaiche 3 1 4

Lucas Toms 1 1 2

Flynn Rohr 1 1 2

Zane Killorn 1 1 2

Aj Chinelli 1 1 2

Jesse DeCosta 1 1 2

Comp 1 March 12 - Cadet Boys Division - OE Format

Round 1 Round 2 Final

Heat 1 Heat 1

Heat 2 Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 1

Heat 3

Heat 4 Heat 4


